
2017 CIAC Divisional States Meet
Team Results
Feb 25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 12:28 PM

Women / HS
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greenwich HS * 142.575 36.575 34.100 36.075 35.825
21 1 1

1004 Adnerys De Jesus 9.600 9.400 9.6009.125
1002 Gianna Cardini 9.050 7.900 8.5008.600
1005 Kelsey Fedorko 9.000 8.600 9.2009.350
1006 Jessica Freiheit 8.925 8.200 8.5259.000

2 Trumbull HS * 140.700 36.100 32.900 35.800 35.900
12 2 2

1104 Kate Burns 9.200 7.700 8.9508.700
1110 Samantha Markland 9.175 8.600 9.0009.600
1111 Natalie Smerling 9.150 8.200 8.950
1105 Olivia Hogan 8.575 8.600
1107 Ashleigh Johnson 8.400 9.0008.900

3 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 132.200 33.925 30.900 32.800 34.575
35 3 4

1313 Georgia Sharpe 8.500
1312 Emerson Raymond 8.500 7.700 8.600
1302 Claire DeMaso 8.475 8.6258.150
1301 Madison Cerny 8.450 7.700
1306 Evelyn Hogarth 8.150 8.5008.550
1307 Olivia Hurst 7.700 8.8508.400
1309 Sarah McKinnis 7.350

4 Southington HS * 131.300 34.150 30.000 33.400 33.750
53 6 3

1201 Kayla Birmingham 8.825 8.7508.250
1203 Taryn Meenan 8.750 7.200 8.350
1209 Rachel Williams 8.450 7.650 8.3008.900
1207 Victoria Verilli 8.125 8.050
1204 Katrina Rothstein 8.000 8.3508.200
1205 Jennifer Thai 7.150

5 Glastonbury HS * 129.500 33.450 30.850 30.850 34.350
46 4 7

1503 Brianna Feldman 8.625 7.750 8.525
1511 Juliana Tierinni 8.300 8.6008.100
1504 Emily Graef 8.275 7.600 8.7007.650
1513 Ashley Zimmermann 8.250 8.100 7.500
1510 Ayden Sullivan 7.400 8.525
1508 Gina Rossetti 7.600
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6 Norwich Free Academy * 128.600 34.025 30.825 31.050 32.700
74 5 6

1403 Taylor Churchill 9.175 9.325 8.8509.050
1406 Arianna Cohen 8.350 7.300 8.7007.850
1411 Hope Nazario 8.325 6.550 7.5756.900
1415 Rhiannon Wilbur 8.175 7.650 7.575
1412 Quinn O'Dell 7.250

7 Newtown HS * 127.475 33.025 28.950 31.950 33.550
67 8 5

1707 Allyson Kenny 8.500 8.150 8.6508.250
1706 Maddie Jannott 8.250 7.000 8.5258.350
1710 Sarah Macmullen 8.200 6.800 8.2257.250
1702 Olivia Brosnan 8.075 8.100
1709 Mary Locke 7.000
1714 Samantha Olah 8.150

8 Staples HS * 123.675 32.500 29.200 30.400 31.575
88 7 8

1606 Mary Fitton 8.225 7.000 8.0007.050
1613 Margaret West 8.150 7.800 8.000
1605 Anna Costello 8.125
1604 Kylie Cohen 8.000
1601 Ella Bayazit 7.300
1614 Alexis Wetmore 7.100 7.825
1608 Soliel Molesworth 7.7507.900
1610 Anastazia Perry 7.800
1611 Alexandra Spadacenta 7.650
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